Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Rain 1220-1320
Practice started at 12:20:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.287 +4.947 13:03:08.072 9 1:19.608 +1.014 13:08:44.648
(104) Ole Hansen 9 1:19.283 +2.943 13:04:27.355 10 1:22.848 +4.254 13:10:07.496
1 52,278 12:47:27.079 10 1:19.657 +3.317 13:05:47.012 11 1:18.594 13:11:26.090
11 1:20.313 +3.973 13:07:07.325 12 1:18.945 +0.351 13:12:45.035
(32a) Andre Andersson 12 1:19.654 +3.314 13:08:26.979 13 1:28.663 +10.069 13:14:13.698
1 14:12.263  +12:56.673 13:16:29.532 13 1:18.737 +2.397 13:09:45.716
2 1:15.590 13:17:45.122 14 1:17.980 +1.640 13:11:03.696 (171) bo pedersen
15 1:16.340 13:12:20.036 1 1:24.495 +4.188 12:37:02.890
(28) Michael Poulsen 2 1:20.712 +0.405 12:38:23.602
1 1:21.434 +5.742 12:46:38.808 (131) Jonas Dalager 3 1:21.328 +1.021 12:39:44.930
2 1:20.203 +4.511 12:47:59.011 1 1:22.888 +6.083 12:48:19.145 4 1:20.307 12:41:05.237
3 1:19.132 +3.440 12:49:18.143 2 1:19.846 +3.041 12:49:38.991 5 1:23.241 +2.934 12:42:28.478
4 1:17.847 +2.155 12:50:35.990 3 1:18.887 +2.082 12:50:57.878
5 1:17.192 +1.500 12:51:53.182 4 1:19.725 +2.920 12:52:17.603 (94) Heini Guttesen
6 1:18.269 +2.577 12:53:11.451 5 1:18.087 +1.282 12:53:35.690 1 1:33.268 +11.482 13:04:59.506
7 1:17.308 +1.616 12:54:28.759 6 1:29.129 +12.324 12:55:04.819 2 1:26.770 +4.984 13:06:26.276
8 1:16.649 +0.957 12:55:45.408 7 11:54.596  +10:37.791 13:06:59.415 3 1:25.104 +3.318 13:07:51.380
9 1:17.168 +1.476 12:57:02.576 8 1:20.372 +3.567 13:08:19.787 4 1:25.132 +3.346 13:09:16.512
10 1:16.650 +0.958 12:58:19.226 9 1:19.236 +2.431 13:09:39.023 5 1:27.369 +5.583 13:10:43.881
11 1:16.149 +0.457 12:59:35.375 10 1:18.011 +1.206 13:10:57.034 6 1:24.183 +2.397 13:12:08.064
12 1:16.083 +0.391 13:00:51.458 11 1:16.805 13:12:13.839 7 1:24.866 +3.080 13:13:32.930
13 1:15.692 13:02:07.150 12 1:21.165 +4.360 13:13:35.004 8 1:22.421 +0.635 13:14:55.351
14 1:17.392 +1.700 13:03:24.542 13 1:20.613 +3.808 13:14:55.617 9 1:23.612 +1.826 13:16:18.963
14 1:20.034 +3.229 13:16:15.651 10 1:21.786 13:17:40.749
(93) mathias poulsen 15 1:17.497 +0.692 13:17:33.148
1 1:25.497 +9.646 12:52:05.435 (49) Erik Bo Nielsen
1:22.490 +6.639 12:53:27.925 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen 1 1:28.834 +5.967 12:55:38.989
3 1:22.770 +6.919 12:54:50.695 1 1:28.383 +10.567 12:45:10.785 2 1:25.647 +2.780 12:57:04.636
4 1:23.082 +7.231 12:56:13.777 2 1:26.046 +8.230 12:46:36.831 3 1:38.828 +15.961 12:58:43.464
5 1:21.924 +6.073 12:57:35.701 3 1:25.028 +7.212 12:48:01.859 4 10:17.613 +8:54.746 13:09:01.077
6 1:20.616 +4.765 12:58:56.317 4 1:26.096 +8.280 12:49:27.955 5 1:23.032 +0.165 13:10:24.109
7 1:20.470 +4.619 13:00:16.787 5 1:25.256 +7.440 12:50:53.211 6 1:25.490 +2.623 13:11:49.599
8 1:19.199 +3.348 13:01:35.986 6 1:24.442 +6.626 12:52:17.653 7 1:22.867 13:13:12.466
9 1:18.015 +2.164 13:02:54.001 7 1:23.273 +5.457 12:53:40.926
10 1:17.432 +1.581 13:04:11.433 8 1:25.288 +7.472 12:55:06.214 (600b) Martin Poder Sgrensen
11 1:17.606 +1.755 13:05:29.039 9 1:24.377 +6.561 12:56:30.591 1 1:36.769 +13.344 13:10:12.544
12 1:16.714 +0.863 13:06:45.753 10 1:23.540 +5.724 12:57:54.131 2 1:27.947 +4.522 13:11:40.491
13 1:16.216 +0.365 13:08:01.969 11 1:22.366 +4.550 12:59:16.497 3 1:26.201 +2.776 13:13:06.692
14 1:16.605 +0.754 13:09:18.574 12 1:21.844 +4.028 13:00:38.341 4 1:24.036 +0.611 13:14:30.728
15 1:16.829 +0.978 13:10:35.403 13 1:22.639 +4.823 13:02:00.980 5 1:24.616 +1.191 13:15:55.344
16 1:16.442 +0.591 13:11:51.845 14 1:22.695 +4.879 13:03:23.675 6 1:23.425 13:17:18.769
17 1:18.734 +2.883 13:13:10.579 15 1:22.030 +4.214 13:04:45.705
18 1:19.173 +3.322 13:14:29.752 16 1:19.381 +1.565 13:06:05.086 (74a) Bo Kristoffersen
19 1:15.851 13:15:45.603 17 1:19.664 +1.848 13:07:24.750 1 1:29.032 +3.279 13:03:29.017
18 1:19.267 +1.451 13:08:44.017 2 1:31.096 +5.343 13:05:00.113
(76) Keld Sommer 19 1:23.122 +5.306 13:10:07.139 3 1:28.239 +2.486 13:06:28.352
1 1:22.771 +6.581 13:11:04.615 20 1:18.352 +0.536 13:11:25.491 4 1:25.753 13:07:54.105
2 1:19.792 +3.602 13:12:24.407 21 1:18.837 +1.021 13:12:44.328 5 1:29.475 +3.722 13:09:23.580
3 1:18.306 +2.116 13:13:42.713 22 1:17.816 13:14:02.144
4 1:20.825 +4.635 13:15:03.538 23 1:18.327 +0.511 13:15:20.471 (10) Pavia Sgrensen
5 1:16.190 13:16:19.728 24 1:18.732 +0.916 13:16:39.203 1 1:44.231 +17.163 13:03:47.662
6 1:18.336 +2.146 13:17:38.064 2 1:41.099 +14.031 13:05:28.761
(371) Niclas Larsson 3 1:36.376 +9.308 13:07:05.137
(26) Chris Carlsen 1 1:26.188 +7.594 12:57:48.090 4 1:35.303 +8.235 13:08:40.440
1 1:30.764 +14.424 12:53:20.078 2 1:23.478 +4.884 12:59:11.568 5 1:33.551 +6.483 13:10:13.991
2 1:28.436 +12.096 12:54:48.514 3 1:23.130 +4.536 13:00:34.698 6 1:31.990 +4.922 13:11:45.981
3 1:26.108 +9.768 12:56:14.622 4 1:25.888 +7.294 13:02:00.586 7 1:29.714 +2.646 13:13:15.695
4 1:23.387 +7.047 12:57:38.009 5 1:22.804 +4.210 13:03:23.390 8 1:29.011 +1.943 13:14:44.706
5 1:23.679 +7.339 12:59:01.688 6 1:22.859 +4.265 13:04:46.249 9 1:27.068 13:16:11.774
6 1:22.219 +5.879 13:00:23.907 7 1:19.480 +0.886 13:06:05.729
7 1:22.878 +6.538 13:01:46.785 8 1:19.311 +0.717 13:07:25.040 (44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
Orbits
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Rain 1220-1320

Practice started at 12:20:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:41.275 +13.764 13:05:04.743
2 1:37.065 +9.554 13:06:41.808
3 1:32.570 +5.059 13:08:14.378
4 1:31.446 +3.935 13:09:45.824
5 1:29.626 +2.115 13:11:15.450
6 1:30.761 +3.250 13:12:46.211
7 1:30.454 +2.943 13:14:16.665
8 1:27.511 13:15:44.176
9 1:27.621 +0.110 13:17:11.797

(58) Jan Toft
1 1:45.995 +9.329 13:11:58.999
2 1:40.852 +4.186 13:13:39.851
3 1:38.233 +1.567 13:15:18.084
4 1:36.666 13:16:54.750
(109) Allan Givard Petersson
1 1:38.777 +1.783 13:10:13.694
2 1:39.101 +2.107 13:11:52.795
3 1:38.435 +1.441 13:13:31.230
4 1:37.569 +0.575 13:15:08.799
5 1:36.994 13:16:45.793
Orbits
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